PWS Axial leaded polypropylene film
with aluminum foil electrodes
Applications
 SCR commutating  Deflection circuits
 Snubber networks  SMPS
Features
 Polypropylene  High Current
 High dvdt  Low ESR

dv/dt
(V/us)
Dimensions
DxL
(mm)
0.001 2000 102PWS202KD 27000 9.5x21  0.033 630 333PWS630KD 4300 12x21
0.0015 2000 152PWS202KD 27000 10.5x21  0.033 630 333PWS630KG 2600 9.5x29
0.0022 1500 222PWS152KD 17000 9.5x21  0.033 1000 333PWS102KG 5000 14x29
0.0022 2000 222PWS202KD 27000 12.5x21  0.033 1500 333PWS152KG 6000 18x29
0.0033 1000 332PWS102KD 14000 9x21  0.033 1500 333PWS152KJ 4500 15x34
0.0033 1500 332PWS152KD 17000 10.5x21  0.033 2000 333PWS202KJ 7000 20x34
0.0033 2000 332PWS202KG 9800 9.5x29  0.047 630 473PWS630KG 2600 10.5x29
0.0047 1500 472PWS152KD 17000 12.5x21  0.047 1000 473PWS102KG 5000 17x29
0.0047 1500 472PWS152KG 6000 9x29  0.047 1000 473PWS102KJ 3700 14.5x34
0.0047 2000 472PWS202KG 9800 10.5x29  0.047 1500 473PWS152KJ 4500 17.5x34
0.0068 1000 682PWS102KD 14000 10x21  0.047 2000 473PWS202KJ 7000 22.5x34
0.0068 1000 682PWS102KG 5000 8.5x29  0.068 630 683PWS630KG 2600 12x29
0.0068 1500 682PWS152KG 6000 9.5x29  0.068 1000 683PWS102KJ 3700 17x34
0.0068 2000 682PWS202KG 9800 12x29  0.068 1500 683PWS152KJ 4500 20.5x34
0.01 1000 103PWS102KG 5000 9x29  0.068 2000 683PWS202KJ 7000 27x34
0.01 1500 103PWS152KG 6000 10.5x29  0.1 630 104PWS630KG 2600 14x29
0.01 2000 103PWS202KG 9800 14x29  0.1 1000 104PWS102KJ 3700 19.5x34
0.015 630 153PWS630KD 4300 9x21  0.1 1500 104PWS152KJ 4500 24x34
0.015 1000 153PWS102KG 5000 10.5x29  0.15 630 154PWS630KG 2600 17x29
0.015 1500 153PWS152KG 6000 12.5x29  0.15 630 154PWS630KJ 1800 14.5x34
0.015 2000 153PWS202KG 9800 16.5x29  0.15 1000 154PWS102KJ 3700 23.5x34
0.022 630 223PWS630KD 4300 10x21  0.22 630 224PWS630KJ 1800 17x34
0.022 1000 223PWS102KG 5000 12x29  0.22 1000 224PWS102KJ 3700 28x34
0.022 1500 223PWS152KG 6000 14.5x29  0.33 630 334PWS630KJ 1800 20x34
0.022 2000 223PWS202KJ 7000 16.5x34  0.47 630 474PWS630KJ 1800 24x34